Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07307219

Name of Company

A & H Comms Limited

1/ve

Dave Clark
26 York Place
Leeds

LS1 2EY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 12 April 2012

Signed Date 12 April 2012

/

Clark Business Recovery Limited

26 York Place For Official Use
Leeds Ir

*A17394X2"
A33 #401

Ref A&HOCO/DNC/MDW/PDC 18/04/2012
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

WEDNESDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affarrs of
A & H Camms Limited

on the 12 Apnl 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Prn et pAAE  ASWULL

B AR

Signed

Dated \9‘\ L-\/\ 2




A & H Comms Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 Apnl 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Book debts 25,747 50 17,471 95

Ashley Commercial Finance Limited (17,471 95)
NIL NIL
Motor Vehicles 17,500 00 17,500 00
Close Asset Finance Limited (13,896 00)
Surplus c/d 3,604 00
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 2,000 00 2,000 00

Estimated total assets availlable for preferential creditors 2,000 00

Signature —b . P\%lﬂ_/\’\ Date \7_\' Ll‘, \ )




A & H Comms Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 April 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Reahse
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Rawdon Asset Finance Limited 53,706 40
53,706 40
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (51,706 40)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
SURPLUS B/D 3,604 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 51,706 40
Trade & Expense Creditors 10,884 00
HM Revenue & Customs 48,000 00
110,590 40
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (106,986 40)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (106,986 40)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {106,988 40)

0. At pate\ 2\ N\ 2

Signature




PO 60 ZLOZ Iudy Z4

H0Z BATDS Sdl

Vit et N

| Jo | afied

S£'856'Chl Buiyejo L seyug £
00 95 AL LOY ‘aaysyieg ‘Buipesy ‘peoy Aunquo4 ‘jenuan Buipeay sup pajwI |IBA 00AD
a9z 0LON

00 000'6 ‘weyBuijoN ‘uoje] Buon ‘aue] MOpeaY ‘YJed SSBUISNG SH00IE MOPESJ ‘9SNOH UOISIA papwi (uoyesbuo) oigapn 00MD
Ot 904'€S 1dS 8157 'sp9eT ‘UHOJSIOH Judsaln) BlIBqUMOIE 817 SoUBUI 2SSy UspMey 004D
00 000'8t ISP ZING ‘xessng 1sap ‘Buiyuop ‘peoy uojbuiueg ‘esnoy ebpug uojbuung SWolsny) g snuanay W H LOHD
00 968'€L STI #13Q ‘syeIs “Jusl] uodn uoung ‘proy 2JOWIBAA ‘SIAISIEW B4 1 “100|41544 g ayng J0UBUIH JOSSY 9501 L0090
0002Z¢°L WV S2S7 'SlIUSNIOA 1SOAN ‘'SPaaT ‘UHOMES) JaR)1S Uiep YOT d17 Bununoaoy epioouo) 000D
S6 LIV 080 Z£S1a ‘[ojsug ‘9y0)g Aajpeig ‘peoy eal] Jead ‘suoijiaed Asjpeig PO adUBUILY [RIDIBLIWOD AB|USY 00vD
3 ssaippy SWeN Koy

sJ0}ipai) Auedwon - g

pPajiw] SWWoO) H R Y
pajiwi] A18A020y ssauishg Yie|D




